
All Saints Catholic College, Casula Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Continued on next page Page 1 of 6

S532 From Chipping Norton

Chipping Norton McMillan Park, Epsom Rd 07:30
Chipping Norton Epsom Rd opp Childs Rd 07:34
Moorebank Plaza Stockton Ave 07:47
Wattle Grove St Mark's Coptic Orthodox College, Australis Ave 07:57
All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 08:20

870 From Liverpool

Liverpool Station Stand D 08:01
Casula Hume Hwy at Holston St 08:11
All Saints Catholic College Leacocks Lane 08:15

865 From Lurnea (with Liverpool connection) 

Prestons Wonga Rd opp Supply Ave 07:36
Lurnea Phillips Park, Reilly St (opp) 07:39
Liverpool Rose St opp Thorn St 07:44
Liverpool Station Stand A 07:56
Transfer from Route 865 bus at Liverpool Station to: 
- Route 870 from Stand D at 08:01, or  
- Route 857 from Stand D at 08:05

857 From Liverpool

Liverpool Station Stand D 08:05
Casula Hume Hwy at Holston St 08:14
All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 08:18

857 From Catherine Field

Catherine Field Catherine Fields Rd after Camden Valley Way 07:26
Catherine Field Catherine Fields Rd opp Chisholm Rd 07:28
Leppington Camden Valley Way opp Denham Court Rd 07:38
Horningsea Park Camden Valley Way at Horningsea Park Dr 07:43
All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 07:59

854 From West Hoxton (with Liverpool connection) 

West Hoxton Greenway Dr after Addison Way 07:17
West Hoxton Greenway Dr before Carmichael Dr 07:20
Hoxton Park Tibooburra Rd at Pacific Palms Cct 07:25
Hinchinbrook Good Samaritan College, Hoxton Park Rd 07:31
TAFE Miller Hoxton Park Rd 07:35
Liverpool Hoxton Park Rd opp Hill Rd 07:42
Liverpool Station Stand A 07:52
Transfer from Route 854 bus at Liverpool Station to: 
- Route 870 from Stand D at 08:01, or  
- Route 857 from Stand D at 08:05

1005  Rossmore Public School Bringelly Rd 07:11
1005  Leppington Joseph Rd at George Rd 07:18
1005  Camden Valley Way opp Denham Court Rd 07:26
1005  Joshua Moore Dr after Cowpasture Rd 07:32
1005  Camden Valley Way at Horningsea Park Dr 07:35
Transfer from Route 1005 bus to Route 857 bus at 
Camden Valley Way at Horningsea Park Dr,  
Horningsea Park

857  Camden Valley Way at Horningsea Park Dr 07:43
857  All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 07:59

1005 From Rossmore 
(with Horningsea Park connection) 

856  Bringelly Wentworth Rd Bus Bay 07:06
856  Rossmore Bringelly Rd after North Ave 07:12
856  Leppington Eastwood Rd at Ingleburn Rd 07:16
856  Leppington Station Stand A 07:24
856  Austral Scalabrini Village, Edmondson Ave (opp) 07:33
856  Camden Valley Way at Horningsea Park Dr 07:42

Transfer from Route 856 bus to Route 857 bus at 
Camden Valley Way at Horningsea Park Dr,  
Horningsea Park

857  Camden Valley Way at Horningsea Park Dr 07:43
857  All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 07:59

856 From Bringelly 
(with Horningsea Park connection) 



All Saints Catholic College, Casula Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services (continued...)

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 2 of 6

9303 From Green Valley

Green Valley Public School Green Valley Rd 07:27
Ashcroft Maxwells Ave opp Devlin St 07:37
Hinchinbrook Lord Howe Dr opp Claremont Cres 07:49
Good Samaritan Catholic College, School Grounds 08:00
Prestons Amity College, Kurrajong Rd 08:17
All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 08:27

3033 From Macquarie Fields

Macquarie Fields Parliament Rd opp Dale Lane 07:36
Glenfield Harrow Rd after Canterbury Rd 07:43
Glenfield Station Railway Pde 07:51
Glenfield Glenfield Rd before Campbelltown Rd 07:58
All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 08:05

9307 From Liverpool

Liverpool Station Stand F a08:22
All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 08:33

1044 From Horningsea Park

Horningsea Park Camden Valley Way at Horningsea Park Dr 08:01
William Carey Christian School, School Grounds 08:09
Prestons Braidwood Dr after Bugong St 08:12
Casula High School School Grounds 08:30
All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 08:33

Explanation of definitions and symbols
a bus runs express to school



All Saints Catholic College, Casula Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

All Saints Catholic
College, Casula

854
START

857
START

857

870

9307

START

865
START

S532

START

1005

START

1044

START

3033

START

9303

START

END

854 865 857 870
TRANSFER

856 1005 857
TRANSFER

Leppington
Station

Glenfield
Station

Liverpool
Station

856

1005

856

856

1005

857

857

1005

1005

1044

857

1044

857

1044

1044

9303

857

3033

3033

9303

9303
9303

865

857

870

S532

S532

S532

S532

9307

857

865

870

9307

854

854

854

Catherine Fields Rd

Chis

ho
lm

 Rd

Deepfields Rd Cam
de

n 
Va

lle
y 

W
ay

C
am

de
n 

Va
lle

y 
W

ay

Cam
den

 Valle
y W

ay

Bringelly Rd

Bringelly Rd

N
or

th
 A

ve

A
lle

nb
y 

R
d

Rossmore Cres G
ra

ha
m

 R
d

M
ar

k 
Rd

McCann Rd

Ea
st

w
oo

d 
Rd

Heath Rd

Rick
ar

d 
Rd

R
ickard   R

d

Joseph Rd

Geo
rg

e 
R

d

George Rd

Ed
m

on
ds

on
 A

ve

Seventh Ave

B
ro

w
ns

 A
ve

Sixth Ave

B
ro

w
ns

 R
d

Bringelly Rd

C
o

w
pasture R

d

Joshua M
oor

e  Dr

Horningsea Par k Dr

Camden Valley Way

Corfield Rd

B ra i d w
oo

d Dr

Bundanoon Rd

K
oo

ka
bu

rr
a 

R
d

Bumbera St

William Carey
Christian School

B
ra

id
w

oo

d Dr

M
ow

br
ay

 S
t Kurrajong Rd

B
er

ne
ra

 R
d

Camden Valley Way

C
ed

ar
 R

d

Wattle Rd

B
ox

 R
d

Myall Rd

Ingham  D
r

Kurrajong Rd

Lea
co

ck
s 

La
ne

Hume Hwy

Cam
pbell

tow
n R

d

Glenfield Rd

G
len

field Rd

Cambridge Ave

Rail
way

 P
de

Belmont Rd

Har
ro

w
 R

d

Canterb

ur
y 

R
d

H
ar

ol
d 

S
t

Victoria Rd

B
ro

ok
s 

S
t

Parliament Rd

A
tc

hi
so

n 
R

d

Saywell Rd

Hum
e 

Hwy

H
um

e 
H

w
y

M5 Mwy

Newbridge Rd

Epso
m

 R
d

Abingdon St

As
co

t D
r

Bent St

C
hi

pp
en

ha
m

 S
t

Faversham
Cres

C
en

tr
al

 A
ve

Haddenham St

Er
ne

st
 A

ve

Barry Rd

G
overnor M

acquarie D
r

Childs Rd

W
en

dl
eb

ur
y 

R
d

Alfred RdN
uw

arra R
d

S
to

ck
to

n
 A

ve

Junction Rd

Nuw
arra Rd

W
at

tle
 G

ro
ve

 D
r

A
us

tra
lis A

ve

Del fin Dr

Anzac Rd

M
oo

re
ba

nk
 A

ve

Supply Ave

W
on

ga
 R

d Jedda Rd

H
ill 

R
d

Reilly St

G
ill 

A
ve Rose St

C
op

el
an

d 
S

t

Mac
quari

e  S
t

Moore St

Fl
ow

er
da

le
 R

d

Hoxton Park RdHoxton Park Rd

B
er

ne
ra

 R
d

Jedda Rd

Jo
ad

ja
 R

d

Addison Way

Greenway Dr

C
ow

pa
st

ur
e 

R
d

Tibooburra Rd

Pacific Palm
s C

c t
Nineteenth Ave

Lismore St

Fi
rs

t A
ve

Good Samaritan
Catholic College

W
hi

tfo
rd

 R
d

Topnot Ave

W
ils

on
 R

d

H
inchin

b
ro

ok D r

Lord Howe Dr
South Liverpool Rd

B
usb

y Rd

Cartwright Ave

H
ec

ke
nb

er
g A

ve

Bobin R
d

Insignia St

S
ad

le
ir 

A
ve

Max
well

s A
ve

North Liverpool RdMatthew Ave

S
t J

oh
ns

 R
d

Green Valley Rd

R
un

dl
e 

R
d Oliveri Cres

W
ils

on
 R

d

Elizabeth Dr

Cabramatta Lansvale

Holsworthy

Hammondville

Wattle
Grove

Moorebank

Chipping
Norton

Warwick
Farm

Mount
Pritchard

BonnyriggElizabeth
Hills

Green
Valley

Hinchinbrook

Len
Waters
Estate

Middleton
Grange

Miller

Busby

Sadleir

Ashcroft

Heckenberg

Liverpool

Cartwright

Catherine
Field

Gledswood
Hills Varroville

Leppington

Denham
Court

Rossmore
Austral

West
Hoxton

Hoxton
Park

Carnes
Hill

Horningsea
Park

Prestons

Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Glenfield

Macquarie
Fields

Ingleburn

Continues
from Bringelly
inset

Morning bus route map Page 3 of 6

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

856

856

START

W
entw

orth R
d

The Northern R
d

Bringelly Rd Bringelly Rd

K
el

vin
 P

ar
k D

r

Kelv
i n

 P
ar

k 
D

r

Bringelly

Bringelly inset

Continues on main map



All Saints Catholic College, Casula Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Continued on next page Page 4 of 6

2034 To Leppington

Casula Hume Hwy after Casula Rd b15:27
Casula High School Myall Rd (opp) 15:32
Leppington Bringelly Rd at Dickson Rd 16:08

S533 To Chipping Norton

All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 15:05
Wattle Grove Australis Ave before Cassinia Cct 15:24
Chipping Norton St Joseph's Primary School, Nuwarra Rd 15:41
Chipping Norton Abingdon St at Ascot Dr 15:50

870 To Macquarie Fields

All Saints Catholic College Leacocks Lane 15:14
Casula Leacocks Lane before Gilmore Rd 15:16
Glenfield Glenfield Rd after Campbelltown Rd 15:20
Glenfield Station Railway Pde (opp) 15:27
Glenfield Belmont St before Harrow Rd 15:32
Macquarie Fields Glenquarie Town Centre, Brooks St 15:38
Macquarie Fields Parliament Rd at Dale Lane 15:43

2035 To Liverpool

All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 15:04
Liverpool Station Stand C 15:20

Explanation of definitions and symbols
b bus runs express to Myall Rd opp Casula High School

Board Route 2035 bus at school and travel to 
Liverpool Station
2035  All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 15:04
2035  Liverpool Station Stand C 15:20
Transfer from Route 2035 bus to Route 866 bus at 
Liverpool Station

866  Liverpool Station Stand D 15:40
866  Liverpool Rose St before Thorn St 15:51
866  Lurnea Amalfi St after Boundary Rd 15:54
866  Prestons Wonga Rd before Supply Ave 15:57

866 To Lurnea

Board Route 2035 or 2071 bus at school and travel to 
Liverpool Station for transfer to Route 854
Liverpool Station Stand C 16:05
Lurnea Hoxton Park Rd before Hill Rd 16:17
Hoxton Park Inspire Church, Hoxton Park Rd 16:24
Hoxton Park First Ave opp Williams Cl 16:27
Hoxton Park Tibooburra Rd before Cowpasture Rd 16:32
Carnes Hill Marketplace Kurrajong Rd 16:35

854 To Carnes Hill

Board Route 2035 or 2071 bus at school and travel to 
Liverpool Station for transfer to Route 865
Liverpool Station Stand D 15:55
Liverpool Rose St before Thorn St 16:05
Lurnea Phillips Park, Hill Rd 16:08
Prestons Wonga Rd before Supply Ave 16:11
Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd (opp) 16:18
Casula Kurrajong Rd opp Jacaranda Cres 16:20

865 To Casula via Lurnea



All Saints Catholic College, Casula Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services (continued...)

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 5 of 6

9808 To Green Valley

All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 15:05
Ashcroft High School Maxwells Ave 15:22
Hinchinbrook Community Centre Partridge Ave 15:33
Hoxton Park High School 15:35
Green Valley North Liverpool Rd opp Purley Cl 16:00

9813 To Cecil Hills

All Saints Catholic College School Grounds c15:10
Liverpool All Saints Catholic College, Campbell St d15:25
Bonnyrigg Gemalla St at Kindee Ave 15:43
Cecil Hills Shopping Village Lancaster Ave (opp) 15:57
Cecil Hills High School Spencer Rd 16:06

Explanation of definitions and symbols
c bus runs express to All Saints Catholic College, Liverpool

d bus runs express to North Liverpool & Meadows rds, Mount Pritchard

2071 855 To Liverpool and Rossmore

Bus starts trip as Route 2071 towards Liverpool Station
2071  All Saints Catholic College School Grounds 15:29
2071  Liverpool Station Stand A 15:53
Bus then runs as Route 855 towards Rossmore -  
stay on board

855  Liverpool Station Stand C 16:00
855  Casula Hume Hwy at Holston St 16:12
855  Casula Mall Ingham Dr 16:17
855  Casula Pine Rd opp Boab Pl 16:22
855  Prestons Dalmeny Dr after Ash Rd 16:27
855  Prestons Shopping Village Wroxham St 16:30
855  Prestons Braidwood Dr at Corfield Rd 16:32
855  Horningsea Park Camden Valley Way at Talana Hill Dr 16:38
855  Carnes Hill Marketplace Kurrajong Rd 16:43
855  Austral Edmondson Ave before Tenth Ave 16:52
855  Austral Scalabrini Village, Edmondson Ave 16:54
855  Leppington Station Stand B 16:59
855  Austral Public School Edmondson Ave (opp) 17:04
855  Rossmore Goodsir Cl at Emmetts Farm Rd 17:14



All Saints Catholic College, Casula Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

All Saints Catholic
College, CasulaSTART

START

2035 2071 854 865

2035 866
TRANSFER

2071 855then runs as
STAY
ON

BOARD

854

END

865

END

866
END

S533
END

2034

END

2035

END

9808

END

9813
END

Leppington
Station

Liverpool Station

2071

855

S533

2035

9808

9813

S533

S533

S533

865

865

866

855

865

866

2035

2071

9808

9813

854

854

9813

9813

9808
9808

9808

9808

9813

9808

9813

2034

855

870

2034

2034

2034

855

855

855

855

855

855

Fifteenth Ave

Fifteenth Ave

Fifteenth Ave

Ed
m

on
ds

on
 A

ve

Ed
m

on
ds

on
 A

ve

R
ickard R

d

Bringelly Rd

D
ic

ks
on

 R
d

Fo
ur

th
 A

ve

Seventh Ave

B
ro

w
ns

 A
ve

Sixth Ave

B
ro

w
ns

 R
d

Bringelly Rd

C
ow

pa
st

ur
e 

Rd

C
ow

pa
st

ur
e 

R
d

Kurrajong Rd

Margaret Dawson Dr

Joshua M
oore D

r

Horningsea  Park
 Dr

Camden Valley Way

C
or

fie
ld

 R
d

Braid woo
d 

Dr

Wroxham St

Bomaderry DrD
a lm

e ny Dr

A
sh

 R
d

Camden Valley Way

B
ee

ch
 R

d

Pine Rd B
ox

 R
d

Myall Rd

Ingham Dr

Hume Hwy

Glenfield Rd
Cam

pbell
tow

n R
d

Leaco
ck

s 
La

ne

Hum
e 

Hwy

Casula Rd

Kurrajong Rd

Old Kurrajong  Rd

R
es

er
ve

 R
d

Graham Ave

H
um

e 
H

w
y

W
on

ga
 R

d

Supply Ave

Jedda Rd

H
ill 

R
d Reilly St

Hillview Pde Graham Ave A m
al

fi 
S

t

Boundary Rd

Liverpool St

G
ill 

A
ve

Rose St

C
op

el
an

d 
S

t

Tibooburra Rd

Pacific Palms C
ctNineteenth Ave

Lismore St

Fi
rs

t A
ve

Hoxton Park Rd

Hoxton Park Rd

Fl
ow

er
da

le
 R

d

Moore St

Moore St

B
ig

ge
 S

t

Campbell St

B
at

hu
rs

t S
t

Elizabeth Dr

Elizabeth D
r

M
ea

do
w

s 
Rd

North Liverpool Rd Lalic
h 

A
ve

W
ea

rn
e 

Rd

G
em

a
l la St

Brown Rd

M
on

tg
om

er
y  

  R
d

M
ar

rio
tt 

Rd

Delgarno Rd

Ap
lin

 R
d

Dowland St

W
ils

on
 R

d

North Liverpool Rd

Northum be
rla

nd
 S

t

C
ap

ric
or

n 
B

vd

Fred erick Rd

Spencer Rd

Fe
od

or

e D
r

Lancaster Ave

Athlone St

R
un

dl
e 

R
d

Oliveri Cres
Green Valley Rd

S
t J

oh
ns

 R
d

Matthew Ave

South Liverpool   R
d

South Liverpool Rd

W
ils

on
 R

d

Green Valley Rd

L
o

rd Howe Dr

H
inchin

b
rook Dr

W
ils

on
   

R
d

Hoxton Park High School

Partridge Ave

W
hi

tfo
rd

 R
d

B
usby Rd

Cartwright Ave

Woodward Cres

H
ec

ke
nb

er
g A

ve Bobin R
d

Insignia St

S
adleir A

ve

Max
well

s A
ve

M5 Mwy

M
oo

re
ba

nk
 A

ve

Anzac Rd

Delfin D
r

W
at

tle
 G

ro
ve

 D
r

W
at

tle
 G

ro
ve

 D
r Au
st

ra
lis

 A
ve

Nuwarra
 R

d

Junction Rd

St
oc

kt
on

 A
ve

Newbridge Rd

N
uw

arra R
d

Alfred Rd

W
en

dl
eb

ur
y 

R
d

Childs Rd

G
overnor M

acquarie D
r

Abingdon St

As
co

t D
r

Bent St

C
hi

pp
en

ha
m

 S
t

Faversham
Cres

C
en

tr
al

 A
ve

Haddenham St

Er
ne

st
 A

ve

Barry Rd

Carramar

Canley
Vale

Canley
Heights

Edensor
Park St Johns

Park

Cabramatta
West

Cabramatta

Lansvale

Holsworthy

Hammondville

Wattle
Grove

Moorebank

Chipping
Norton

Warwick
Farm

Mount
Pritchard

Bonnyrigg

Bonnyrigg
Heights

Cecil
Hills

Elizabeth
Hills

Green
Valley

Hinchinbrook

Len
Waters
Estate

Middleton
Grange

Miller

Busby

Sadleir

Ashcroft

Heckenberg

Liverpool

Cartwright

Cecil
Park

Leppington

Austral

West
Hoxton

Hoxton
Park

Carnes
Hill

Horningsea
Park

Prestons

Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park Glenfield

Continues on
Rossmore inset

Continues on Macquarie Fields inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 6 of 6

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

870

870

END

Glenfield
Station

G
len

field  R
d

Cambridge Ave

Rail
way

 P
de

Belmont Rd

Har
ro

w
 R

d

Ca
nterbury

 R
d

H
ar

ol
d 

S
t

Victoria Rd

B
ro

ok
s 

S
t

Parliament Rd

A
tc

hi
so

n 
R

d

Glenfield

Macquarie
Fields

Macquarie Fields inset
Continues from main map

855

855

END

Fifteenth Ave

Fifteenth Ave

R
am

sa
y 

R
d

Emmetts Farm Rd G
oo

ds
ir 

C
l

Kemps
Creek

Rossmore

Rossmore inset

Continues
from main

map




